
Material: Brass Nickel Plated

Thread
mm mm mm

Price

PG7

PG9

PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG19

PG21

PG29

PG36

PG42

PG48

3.6 - 5

4 - 8

5 - 10

6 - 12

10 - 14

11 - 15

13 - 18

18 - 25

22 - 32

32 - 38

37 - 44

5

6

6

6.5

6.5

8

7

8

8

9

10

19

20

21

22

23

-

25

29

35

37

38

12.55

15.2

18.6

20.4

22.5

24

28.3

37

47

54

59.3

40.-

50.-

55.-

70.-

85.-

100.-

120.-

255.-

435.-

695.-

885.-

Material: 304 Stainless Steel

Thread
ID. Thread OD. Thread Length

mm mm mm Ø

Ø

Price
Cable Range

ID. Thread OD. Thread Length Cable Range

M-12

M-16

M-20

M-25

M-32

M-40

M-50

M-63

PG-7

PG-9

PG-11

PG-13.5

PG-16

PG-21

PG-29

PG-36

PG-42

PG-48

NPT 3/8”

NPT 1/2”

NPT 3/4”

7

9

13

19

23

31

37

47

7

9

11

13

15

19

27

37

39

46

9

13

19

15

18

22

29

35

44

54

67

15

18

20

22

24

29

39

54

59

66

19

23

29

26

30

38

38

43

47

50

57

26

30

30

33

33

38

47

52

52

57

30

32

38

3-6.5

5-10

10-14

13-18

18-25

22-32

30-38

34-44

3-6.5

4-8

5-10

6-12

10-14

13-18

18-25

22-32

30-38

37-44

4-8

6-12

13-18

140.-

210.-

280.-

450.-

700.-

970.-

1,700.-

2,700.-

180.-

220.-

250.-

270.-

325.-

510.-

845.-

1,285.-

1,885.-

2,500.-

300.-

390.-

590.-

���

CABLE GLAND
à¤àºÔ้Åá¡Å¹ M, PG, NPT

TEND

BANDEX

TAKAMURA

RISESUN

JKN

KENION

NISSEI

UNITUBE

NIZING

TEEFLEX

SYLVIA

WANG

MACCON

ROSI

APEKS

LKEW

HARU

WIND
SPEED

MARLOW

EXOWELD

COMMAX

ADVANTE

ALION

UNIVERSAL
ADAPTER

TAC

CONTROL
MAX

TEND

BANDEX

TAKAMURA

JKN

KENION

NISSEI

MACCON

TEEFLEX

SYLVIA

WANG

ROSI

APEKS

LKEW

HARU

WIND
SPEED

MARLOW

EXOWELD

COMMAX

ADVANTE

ALION

UNIVERSAL
ADAPTER

TAC

CONTROL
MAX


